PROJECT NO. 17105 - 2017 Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation Project BID RESULTS

Bid Results				Visu-Sewer, Inc.		Michels Corp.	
Bid D	ate: November 10, 2017			Unit	Total	Unit	Total
No.	Item Description	Quant	tity	Price	Price	Price	Price
1	PVC Sanitary Sewer Spot Repair (5-10LF)	4	EA	\$7,875.00	\$31,500.00	\$7,775.00	\$31,100.00
2	PVC Sanitary Sewer Spot Repair (10- 15LF)	4	EA	\$10,500.00	\$42,000.00	\$11,250.00	\$45,000.00
3	6-Inch PVC Sanitary Lateral Relay	34	LF	\$417.00	\$14,178.00	\$355.00	\$12,070.00
4	6-Inch PVC Sanitary Riser Lateral Relay	29	VF	\$490.00	\$14,210.00	\$350.00	\$10,150.00
5	8-Inch CIPP Liner	3,866	LF	\$22.85	\$88,338.10	\$19.50	\$75,387.00
6	10-Inch CIPP Liner	152	LF	\$44.20	\$6,718.40	\$42.00	\$6,384.00
7	12-Inch CIPP Liner	123	LF	\$62.00	\$7,626.00	\$54.00	\$6,642.00
8	15-Inch CIPP Liner	66	LF	\$152.00	\$10,032.00	\$140.00	\$9,240.00
9	18-Inch CIPP Liner	1,089	LF	\$44.50	\$48,460.50	\$61.00	\$66,429.00
10	21-Inch CIPP Liner	1,335	LF	\$60.00	\$80,100.00	\$66.00	\$88,110.00
11	24-Inch CIPP Liner	163	LF	\$164.00	\$26,732.00	\$140.00	\$22,820.00
12	30-Inch CIPP Liner	256	LF	\$162.30	\$41,548.80	\$145.00	\$37,120.00
13	8-Inch CIPP Short Liner	14	LF	\$338.00	\$4,732.00	\$385.00	\$5,390.00
14	10-Inch CIPP Short Liner	32	LF	\$250.00	\$8,000.00	\$350.00	\$11,200.00
15	12-Inch CIPP Short Liner	10	LF	\$467.00	\$4,670.00	\$530.00	\$5,300.00
16	8-Inch PVC Sanitary Sewer Relay	156	LF	\$242.00	\$37,752.00	\$400.00	\$62,400.00
17	10-Inch PVC Permitted Sanitary Sewer	90	LF	\$278.00	\$25,020.00	\$295.00	\$26,550.00
18	8-Inch PVC-C900 Sanitary Sewer Relay	41	LF	\$655.00	\$26,855.00	\$700.00	\$28,700.00
19	10-Inch PVC-C900 Sanitary Sewer Relay	40	LF	\$665.00	\$26,600.00	\$450.00	\$18,000.00
20	12-Inch PVC Sanitary Sewer	14	LF	\$849.00	\$11,886.00	\$475.00	\$6,650.00
21	Test & Seal Lateral Connections	70	EA	\$300.00	\$21,000.00	\$460.00	\$32,200.00
22	Sanitary Manhole Abandonment	4	EA	\$630.00	\$2,520.00	\$2,600.00	\$10,400.00
23	Sanitary Sewer Abandonment	1,223	LF	\$11.00	\$13,453.00	\$19.25	\$23,542.75
24	48" Dia Precast Sanitary Sewer Manhole	20	VF	\$420.00	\$8,400.00	\$525.00	\$10,500.00
25	Sewer Manhole Bench Adjustment	2	EA	\$683.00	\$1,366.00	\$1,675.00	\$3,350.00
26	Sanitary Sewer Relay Trench EBS	97	CY	\$105.00	\$10,185.00	\$50.75	\$4,922.75
27	Dense Graded Base (3")	211	TON	\$11.00	\$2,321.00	\$30.50	\$6,435.50
	TOTAL (Items 1-27)				\$616,203.80		\$665,993.00